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Rack Controls
Rack EET
Rack PSS
Rack SD / SD CPS 
Rack UHV
Schnellabschaltung
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the use of communication of the contents thereof are
forbidden without express authority. Offenders are 
liable to the payment of damages. All rights are 
reserved in the event of the grant of a patent or 
the registration of a utility model or design. DIN ISO 1302

Description

Drawing No.

NameDate

Checked

Approved

Projection

SheetRev.

Dimensions without

Surfaces

DIN ISO 2768-mK
EN ISO 13920-BF

tolerance indication

Helmholtzzentrum für Schwerionenforschung GmbH
     Planckstrasse 1, 64291 Darmstadt

of

04.11.2013 FALENSKI Geb. 18 HEBT Versorgungsfläche Ebene
10

SF-L051-ZU-0000002-000 -
1
1

IA

for Information
kg

Change Number

NS
HV

L0516
A.E10

.

130#S
I01.G

C
L0516

A.E10
.

130#S
I01.S

01

L0516
A.E10

.

130#S
I01.S

02

L0516
A.

E10.1
30#

SI01.
S03

We
rk
ba
nk

L0516
A.E10

.

130#S
I01.S

05

L0516
A.E10

.

130#S
I01.S

04

Fluchtweg

Fl
uc

ht
we

g


